
   ORDINE DEL GIORNO DD.  13  .09.2016    sed. n. 6     ore   20.30

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

Comunicazioni

Presa d'atto verbale

Manifestazioni 

Sabati ecologici

Mozione - tram di Opicina

   DNEVNI RED dne  1  3  .9.2016    seja   št.     6     ob     20.30

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

Sporočila

 Sprejem zapisnika;

Pobude 

Ekološke sobote

Resolucija – Openski tramvaj


